
Frauen D20
1. Sprenger Daniela 1978 4445 Häfelfingen TSV Anwil 6 1:51:31 5:17
2. Gregrova Zita 1996 8001 Zürich 7 2:02:42 5:48
3. Held Rahel 1998 3454 Sumiswald 5 2:05:44 5:57
4. Kellerhals Luzia 1974 4704 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 4 2:05:48 5:57
5. Fürst Claudia 1981 4534 Flumenthal Waffenlauf Verein Schweiz 2 2:09:03 6:07
6. Gyr Ursula 1974 6374 Buochs 3 2:18:46 6:34
7. Novotna Jaroslava 1978 4534 Flumenthal LG Matzendorf 1 2:27:10 6:58
8. Käppeli Regula 1977 5642 Mühlau STV Mühlau 8 3:06:25 8:50

Frauen D50
1. Fankhauser Beatrice 1959 4914 Roggwil 53 1:44:38 4:57
2. Biedermann Monika 1967 5242 Lupfig Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 51 1:48:17 5:07
3. Frefel Monika 1967 8532 Warth LSV Frauenfeld 54 1:50:56 5:15
4. Merk Nelly 1958 8618 Oetwil am See 52 1:53:26 5:22
5. Maurer Barbara 1967 3700 Spiez 55 1:54:40 5:26
6. Heckendorn Renate 1969 8575 Bürglen Run Fit Thurgau 56 2:01:13 5:44

Männer M20
1. Schmid Timon 1998 4522 Rüttenen SOL-ID RC 204 1:24:07 3:59
2. Wüthrich Simon Andreas 1995 3072 Ostermundigen 202 1:42:37 4:51
3. Schmidlin Michael 1999 5600 Lenzburg WLG  Freiamt 206 1:45:42 5:00
4. Zehnder Fabian 1992 8570 Weinfelden Lauftreff Wängi 205 1:48:43 5:09
5. Tinella Nino 1998 4552 Derendingen LG Niederbipp 208 1:50:37 5:14
6. Hörnlimann Jonas 1993 9546 Tuttwil Lauftreff Wängi 203 1:56:45 5:32
7. Hörnlimann Emanuel 1997 9546 Tuttwil 201 1:57:53 5:35
8. Bosshard Nino 1998 4917 Melchnau 207 2:04:25 5:53
9. Gfeller Mario 1996 3454 Sumiswald 209 2:05:10 5:56

Männer M30
1. Rodel Marc 1982 8356 Ettenhausen TG 305 1:24:11 3:59
2. Schär Jérôme 1988 9323 Steinach Radsport Frei 307 1:45:19 4:59
3. Eidner Christian 1985 4937 Ursenbach 303 1:47:36 5:06
4. Senti Hannes 1983 6207 Nottwil 306 1:48:37 5:08

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
Ergebnisliste Kategorie
Rang Name Jg. PLZ Ort Verein Nr. Zeit min/km
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5. Held Adrian 1989 3454 Sumiswald 315 1:48:50 5:09
6. Glutz Sven 1983 4323 Wallbach Vice Gym 309 1:52:15 5:19
7. Siegfried Peter 1987 4713 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf 313 1:59:00 5:38
8. Gigon Lucien 1990 3011 Bern 312 2:00:17 5:42
9. Widmer Lucien 1985 3011 Bern 311 2:00:57 5:43
10. Neiger Lukas 1985 8001 Zürich 317 2:02:43 5:49
11. Schmid Samuel 1988 9100 Herisau 308 2:08:05 6:04
12. Allemann Rolf 1984 4539 Farnern 301 2:11:02 6:12
13. Boldt Anatol 1986 2540 Grenchen 316 2:23:04 6:46

Männer M40
1. Makos Sven 1980 4515 Oberdorf tropical solothurn 411 1:29:03 4:13
2. Allenspach Roman 1980 9545 Wängi FC Wängi 414 1:29:36 4:14
3. Leuenberger Pascal 1979 4922 Thunstetten 413 1:34:08 4:27
4. Silipo Ilario 1976 8356 Ettenhausen FC Wängi 410 1:38:10 4:39
5. Döbeli Dominik 1972 4528 Zuchwil 412 1:40:50 4:46
6. Brunner Christoph 1977 5702 Niederlenz Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 407 1:47:07 5:04
7. Buch Christian 1973 2575 Täuffelen 401 1:47:51 5:06
8. Stutz Urs 1980 8572 Berg TG 402 1:51:30 5:17
9. Vögele Simon 1978 5333 Baldingen Schweizer Armeefreunde 404 1:53:17 5:22
10. Lanz David 1980 4532 Feldbrunnen-St.Niklaus 405 1:57:05 5:32
11. Brosi Walter 1974 4703 Kestenholz 415 2:03:08 5:50
12. Bissig Daniel 1972 6465 Unterschächen Wehrsportgruppe (WSG) Schwyz 408 2:28:32 7:02
13. Fluri Philipp 1979 4624 Härkingen 409 2:31:39 7:11

Männer M50
1. Haas Erwin 1967 4900 Langenthal 504 1:32:54 4:24
2. Schneider Marco 1970 9545 Wängi FC Wängi 519 1:34:58 4:30
3. Zehnder Felix 1966 9545 Wängi Run Fit Thurgau 518 1:35:48 4:32
4. Bader Peter 1969 8546 Islikon 510 1:35:56 4:32
5. Berger Emil 1967 4537 Wiedlisbach LG Niederbipp 502 1:37:28 4:37
6. Kellerhals Martin 1970 4704 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 507 1:37:35 4:37
7. Gast Fritz 1971 4852 Rothrist Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 517 1:44:54 4:58
8. Sutter Stefan 1964 9527 Niederhelfenschwil LC Uzwil 514 1:46:17 5:02

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
Ergebnisliste Kategorie
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9. Pani Oliver 1962 8180 Bülach ZH 525 1:46:18 5:02
10. Bringold Andreas 1964 4229 Beinwil / SO LG Matzendorf / Niederbipp 523 1:47:36 5:06
11. Reber Daniel 1966 3624 Goldiwil 524 1:48:54 5:09
12. Weber Heiner 1969 4051 Basel 531 1:49:08 5:10
13. Kurth Urs 1968 4536 Attiswil 503 1:53:03 5:21
14. Trauffer Martin 1967 4313 Möhlin Der Weisse Kenianer 521 1:55:24 5:28
15. Paurevic Zdravko 1966 4713 Matzendorf 533 1:55:43 5:29
16. Niederberger Walter 1963 6370 Stans 501 1:56:18 5:30
17. Iten Jörg 1969 4710 Balsthal 522 2:03:35 5:51
18. Lippuner Christoph 1966 8500 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld 505 2:06:04 5:58
19. Kamber Michael 1967 4410 Liestal (BL) Budo Sport Center Liestal 509 2:08:21 6:05
20. Schwager Urs 1964 5600 Lenzburg Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 515 2:11:02 6:12
21. Jurt Thomas 1971 4702 Oensingen LG Niederbipp 511 2:13:08 6:18
22. Neyang Tashi 1967 5702 Niederlenz Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 516 2:13:36 6:19
23. Uhler Roland 1966 9000 St. Gallen AV St.Gallen 526 2:17:50 6:32
24. Ackermann Franz 1963 4710 Balsthal 532 2:18:12 6:33
25. Vogt Kurt 1964 4207 Bretzwil Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 520 2:19:46 6:37
26. Bieri Niklaus 1968 3814 Gsteigwiler WSV Graubünden 513 2:26:57 6:57
27. Gasser Patrick 1966 4208 Nunningen Swiss Marathonis 528 2:33:32 7:16
28. Conrad Otto 1963 7304 Maienfeld WSV Graubünden 512 2:39:19 7:33
29. Käppeli Eduard 1966 5642 Mühlau STV Mühlau 530 2:56:34 8:22

Männer M60
1. Fankhauser Ueli 1957 4914 Roggwil 615 1:47:22 5:05
2. Beck Walter 1959 3065 Bolligen 614 1:48:58 5:09
3. Lussi Bruno 1953 6382 Büren NW 606 1:52:40 5:20
4. Niethammer Thomas 1960 8500 Frauenfeld Run Fit Thurgau 609 1:55:31 5:28
5. Baumann Walter 1953 9230 Flawil Run Fit Thurgau 610 1:55:59 5:29
6. Bosshard Andreas 1960 4917 Melchnau TV Melchnau 622 2:04:25 5:53
7. Mettler Paul 1959 9200 Gossau SG 602 2:07:24 6:02
8. Barben Marcel 1960 3647 Reutigen 625 2:12:43 6:17
9. Müller Bruno 1955 8307 Effretikon 620 2:15:52 6:26
10. Eiholzer Robert 1960 6235 Winikon 628 2:16:51 6:29
11. Stutz Walter 1952 8555 Müllheim Dorf 619 2:18:06 6:32

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
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12. Zuber Josef 1957 4704 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 626 2:22:52 6:46
13. Fluri Andi 1955 4712 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf 613 2:23:01 6:46
14. Ambühl-Mündle Gregor 1955 9493 Mauren WSV Graubünden 624 2:24:32 6:51
15. Jucker Walter 1954 4310 Rheinfelden 617 2:25:30 6:53
16. Bratschi Hans-Peter 1960 8956 Killwangen 618 2:31:32 7:10
17. Ammann Jürg 1958 3368 Bleienbach 627 2:38:26 7:30
18. Gubler Heinz 1953 3705 Faulensee Waffenlauf Verein Schweiz 612 2:41:24 7:39
19. Voramwald Kurt 1954 3453 Heimiswil 607 2:41:25 7:39
20. Bühler D.j. Wale 1958 4612 Wangen b.Olten 623 2:46:58 7:54
21. Sumi Arthur 1953 8556 Engwang Run Fit Thurgau 608 2:51:41 8:08
22. Erni Alois 1952 4614 Hägendorf LG Matzendorf 616 2:54:40 8:16
23. Habegger Hans 1953 3068 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 611 2:58:00 8:26
24. Amport Marcel 1953 4416 Bubendorf LV Baselland 621 3:06:25 8:50

Männer M70
1. Niederberger Hans 1951 7152 Sagogn 703 1:49:47 5:12
2. Wirth Fredy 1949 8586 Erlen Run Fit Thurgau 707 1:59:08 5:38
3. Steger Kudi 1948 6353 Weggis LR Wohlen 706 2:05:22 5:56
4. Fluri Toni 1951 4702 Oensingen LG Matzendorf 701 2:14:21 6:22
5. Eggenschwiler Beat 1946 4719 Ramiswil LG Matzendorf 712 2:18:00 6:32
6. Broch Josef 1944 6275 Ballwil 705 2:30:55 7:09
7. Grundisch Hanspeter 1948 3780 Gstaad MR Saanen-Gstaad 715 2:41:24 7:39
8. Furrer Charles 1950 3072 Ostermundigen 713 2:54:19 8:15
9. Roth Hansruedi 1948 8556 Wigoltingen 710 2:55:13 8:18
10. Zink Markus 1947 8173 Riet-Neerach 711 3:00:54 8:34
11. Eigenmann Hanspeter 1942 8500 Frauenfeld 708 3:03:30 8:41
12. Blättler Othmar 1951 6386 Wolfenschiessen WSG Oberegg AI 709 3:05:27 8:47
13. Bolliger Fredy 1950 5036 Oberentfelden 704 3:07:36 8:53
14. Gerber Peter 1945 9100 Herisau 702 4:10:57 11:53

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 116

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
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Männlich
1. Schmid Timon 1998 M20 SOL-ID RC 4522 Rüttenen 204 1:24:07 3:59
2. Rodel Marc 1982 M30 8356 Ettenhausen TG 305 1:24:11 3:59
3. Makos Sven 1980 M40 tropical solothurn 4515 Oberdorf 411 1:29:03 4:13
4. Allenspach Roman 1980 M40 FC Wängi 9545 Wängi 414 1:29:36 4:14
5. Haas Erwin 1967 M50 4900 Langenthal 504 1:32:54 4:24
6. Leuenberger Pascal 1979 M40 4922 Thunstetten 413 1:34:08 4:27
7. Schneider Marco 1970 M50 FC Wängi 9545 Wängi 519 1:34:58 4:30
8. Zehnder Felix 1966 M50 Run Fit Thurgau 9545 Wängi 518 1:35:48 4:32
9. Bader Peter 1969 M50 8546 Islikon 510 1:35:56 4:32
10. Berger Emil 1967 M50 LG Niederbipp 4537 Wiedlisbach 502 1:37:28 4:37
11. Kellerhals Martin 1970 M50 LG Niederbipp 4704 Niederbipp 507 1:37:35 4:37
12. Silipo Ilario 1976 M40 FC Wängi 8356 Ettenhausen 410 1:38:10 4:39
13. Döbeli Dominik 1972 M40 4528 Zuchwil 412 1:40:50 4:46
14. Wüthrich Simon Andreas 1995 M20 3072 Ostermundigen 202 1:42:37 4:51
15. Gast Fritz 1971 M50 Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 4852 Rothrist 517 1:44:54 4:58
16. Schär Jérôme 1988 M30 Radsport Frei 9323 Steinach 307 1:45:19 4:59
17. Schmidlin Michael 1999 M20 WLG  Freiamt 5600 Lenzburg 206 1:45:42 5:00
18. Sutter Stefan 1964 M50 LC Uzwil 9527 Niederhelfenschwil 514 1:46:17 5:02
19. Pani Oliver 1962 M50 8180 Bülach ZH 525 1:46:18 5:02
20. Brunner Christoph 1977 M40 Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 5702 Niederlenz 407 1:47:07 5:04
21. Fankhauser Ueli 1957 M60 4914 Roggwil 615 1:47:22 5:05
22. Eidner Christian 1985 M30 4937 Ursenbach 303 1:47:36 5:06
23. Bringold Andreas 1964 M50 LG Matzendorf / Niederbipp 4229 Beinwil / SO 523 1:47:36 5:06
24. Buch Christian 1973 M40 2575 Täuffelen 401 1:47:51 5:06
25. Senti Hannes 1983 M30 6207 Nottwil 306 1:48:37 5:08
26. Zehnder Fabian 1992 M20 Lauftreff Wängi 8570 Weinfelden 205 1:48:43 5:09
27. Held Adrian 1989 M30 3454 Sumiswald 315 1:48:50 5:09
28. Reber Daniel 1966 M50 3624 Goldiwil 524 1:48:54 5:09
29. Beck Walter 1959 M60 3065 Bolligen 614 1:48:58 5:09
30. Weber Heiner 1969 M50 4051 Basel 531 1:49:08 5:10
31. Niederberger Hans 1951 M70 7152 Sagogn 703 1:49:47 5:12
32. Tinella Nino 1998 M20 LG Niederbipp 4552 Derendingen 208 1:50:37 5:14

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
Ergebnisliste MW
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33. Stutz Urs 1980 M40 8572 Berg TG 402 1:51:30 5:17
34. Glutz Sven 1983 M30 Vice Gym 4323 Wallbach 309 1:52:15 5:19
35. Lussi Bruno 1953 M60 6382 Büren NW 606 1:52:40 5:20
36. Kurth Urs 1968 M50 4536 Attiswil 503 1:53:03 5:21
37. Vögele Simon 1978 M40 Schweizer Armeefreunde 5333 Baldingen 404 1:53:17 5:22
38. Trauffer Martin 1967 M50 Der Weisse Kenianer 4313 Möhlin 521 1:55:24 5:28
39. Niethammer Thomas 1960 M60 Run Fit Thurgau 8500 Frauenfeld 609 1:55:31 5:28
40. Paurevic Zdravko 1966 M50 4713 Matzendorf 533 1:55:43 5:29
41. Baumann Walter 1953 M60 Run Fit Thurgau 9230 Flawil 610 1:55:59 5:29
42. Niederberger Walter 1963 M50 6370 Stans 501 1:56:18 5:30
43. Hörnlimann Jonas 1993 M20 Lauftreff Wängi 9546 Tuttwil 203 1:56:45 5:32
44. Lanz David 1980 M40 4532 Feldbrunnen-St.Niklaus 405 1:57:05 5:32
45. Hörnlimann Emanuel 1997 M20 9546 Tuttwil 201 1:57:53 5:35
46. Siegfried Peter 1987 M30 LG Matzendorf 4713 Matzendorf 313 1:59:00 5:38
47. Wirth Fredy 1949 M70 Run Fit Thurgau 8586 Erlen 707 1:59:08 5:38
48. Gigon Lucien 1990 M30 3011 Bern 312 2:00:17 5:42
49. Widmer Lucien 1985 M30 3011 Bern 311 2:00:57 5:43
50. Neiger Lukas 1985 M30 8001 Zürich 317 2:02:43 5:49
51. Brosi Walter 1974 M40 4703 Kestenholz 415 2:03:08 5:50
52. Iten Jörg 1969 M50 4710 Balsthal 522 2:03:35 5:51
53. Bosshard Andreas 1960 M60 TV Melchnau 4917 Melchnau 622 2:04:25 5:53
54. Bosshard Nino 1998 M20 4917 Melchnau 207 2:04:25 5:53
55. Gfeller Mario 1996 M20 3454 Sumiswald 209 2:05:10 5:56
56. Steger Kudi 1948 M70 LR Wohlen 6353 Weggis 706 2:05:22 5:56
57. Lippuner Christoph 1966 M50 LSV Frauenfeld 8500 Frauenfeld 505 2:06:04 5:58
58. Mettler Paul 1959 M60 9200 Gossau SG 602 2:07:24 6:02
59. Schmid Samuel 1988 M30 9100 Herisau 308 2:08:05 6:04
60. Kamber Michael 1967 M50 Budo Sport Center Liestal 4410 Liestal (BL) 509 2:08:21 6:05
61. Schwager Urs 1964 M50 Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 5600 Lenzburg 515 2:11:02 6:12
62. Allemann Rolf 1984 M30 4539 Farnern 301 2:11:02 6:12
63. Barben Marcel 1960 M60 3647 Reutigen 625 2:12:43 6:17
64. Jurt Thomas 1971 M50 LG Niederbipp 4702 Oensingen 511 2:13:08 6:18
65. Neyang Tashi 1967 M50 Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 5702 Niederlenz 516 2:13:36 6:19
66. Fluri Toni 1951 M70 LG Matzendorf 4702 Oensingen 701 2:14:21 6:22

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
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67. Müller Bruno 1955 M60 8307 Effretikon 620 2:15:52 6:26
68. Eiholzer Robert 1960 M60 6235 Winikon 628 2:16:51 6:29
69. Uhler Roland 1966 M50 AV St.Gallen 9000 St. Gallen 526 2:17:50 6:32
70. Eggenschwiler Beat 1946 M70 LG Matzendorf 4719 Ramiswil 712 2:18:00 6:32
71. Stutz Walter 1952 M60 8555 Müllheim Dorf 619 2:18:06 6:32
72. Ackermann Franz 1963 M50 4710 Balsthal 532 2:18:12 6:33
73. Vogt Kurt 1964 M50 Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 4207 Bretzwil 520 2:19:46 6:37
74. Zuber Josef 1957 M60 LG Niederbipp 4704 Niederbipp 626 2:22:52 6:46
75. Fluri Andi 1955 M60 LG Matzendorf 4712 Laupersdorf 613 2:23:01 6:46
76. Boldt Anatol 1986 M30 2540 Grenchen 316 2:23:04 6:46
77. Ambühl-Mündle Gregor 1955 M60 WSV Graubünden 9493 Mauren 624 2:24:32 6:51
78. Jucker Walter 1954 M60 4310 Rheinfelden 617 2:25:30 6:53
79. Bieri Niklaus 1968 M50 WSV Graubünden 3814 Gsteigwiler 513 2:26:57 6:57
80. Bissig Daniel 1972 M40 Wehrsportgruppe (WSG) Schwyz 6465 Unterschächen 408 2:28:32 7:02
81. Broch Josef 1944 M70 6275 Ballwil 705 2:30:55 7:09
82. Bratschi Hans-Peter 1960 M60 8956 Killwangen 618 2:31:32 7:10
83. Fluri Philipp 1979 M40 4624 Härkingen 409 2:31:39 7:11
84. Gasser Patrick 1966 M50 Swiss Marathonis 4208 Nunningen 528 2:33:32 7:16
85. Ammann Jürg 1958 M60 3368 Bleienbach 627 2:38:26 7:30
86. Conrad Otto 1963 M50 WSV Graubünden 7304 Maienfeld 512 2:39:19 7:33
87. Gubler Heinz 1953 M60 Waffenlauf Verein Schweiz 3705 Faulensee 612 2:41:24 7:39
88. Grundisch Hanspeter 1948 M70 MR Saanen-Gstaad 3780 Gstaad 715 2:41:24 7:39
89. Voramwald Kurt 1954 M60 3453 Heimiswil 607 2:41:25 7:39
90. Bühler D.j. Wale 1958 M60 4612 Wangen b.Olten 623 2:46:58 7:54
91. Sumi Arthur 1953 M60 Run Fit Thurgau 8556 Engwang 608 2:51:41 8:08
92. Furrer Charles 1950 M70 3072 Ostermundigen 713 2:54:19 8:15
93. Erni Alois 1952 M60 LG Matzendorf 4614 Hägendorf 616 2:54:40 8:16
94. Roth Hansruedi 1948 M70 8556 Wigoltingen 710 2:55:13 8:18
95. Käppeli Eduard 1966 M50 STV Mühlau 5642 Mühlau 530 2:56:34 8:22
96. Habegger Hans 1953 M60 LSV Uetendorf 3068 Utzigen 611 2:58:00 8:26
97. Zink Markus 1947 M70 8173 Riet-Neerach 711 3:00:54 8:34
98. Eigenmann Hanspeter 1942 M70 8500 Frauenfeld 708 3:03:30 8:41
99. Blättler Othmar 1951 M70 WSG Oberegg AI 6386 Wolfenschiessen 709 3:05:27 8:47
100. Amport Marcel 1953 M60 LV Baselland 4416 Bubendorf 621 3:06:25 8:50

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
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101. Bolliger Fredy 1950 M70 5036 Oberentfelden 704 3:07:36 8:53
102. Gerber Peter 1945 M70 9100 Herisau 702 4:10:57 11:53

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
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Weiblich
1. Fankhauser Beatrice 1959 D50 4914 Roggwil 53 1:44:38 4:57
2. Biedermann Monika 1967 D50 Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 5242 Lupfig 51 1:48:17 5:07
3. Frefel Monika 1967 D50 LSV Frauenfeld 8532 Warth 54 1:50:56 5:15
4. Sprenger Daniela 1978 D20 TSV Anwil 4445 Häfelfingen 6 1:51:31 5:17
5. Merk Nelly 1958 D50 8618 Oetwil am See 52 1:53:26 5:22
6. Maurer Barbara 1967 D50 3700 Spiez 55 1:54:40 5:26
7. Heckendorn Renate 1969 D50 Run Fit Thurgau 8575 Bürglen 56 2:01:13 5:44
8. Gregrova Zita 1996 D20 8001 Zürich 7 2:02:42 5:48
9. Held Rahel 1998 D20 3454 Sumiswald 5 2:05:44 5:57
10. Kellerhals Luzia 1974 D20 LG Niederbipp 4704 Niederbipp 4 2:05:48 5:57
11. Fürst Claudia 1981 D20 Waffenlauf Verein Schweiz 4534 Flumenthal 2 2:09:03 6:07
12. Gyr Ursula 1974 D20 6374 Buochs 3 2:18:46 6:34
13. Novotna Jaroslava 1978 D20 LG Matzendorf 4534 Flumenthal 1 2:27:10 6:58
14. Käppeli Regula 1977 D20 STV Mühlau 5642 Mühlau 8 3:06:25 8:50

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 116

9. Niederbipper Waffenlauf
Ergebnisliste MW
Rang Name Jg. AK Verein PLZ Ort Startnr. Zeit min/km
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